Inscricao
53045
52902
53013
52927
52903
52947
52959
52972
52865
52957
53049
53020
52962
52963
52923
53046
52974
52956
52961
52914
53036
52892
52889
52895
53008
52891
52946
52866

Inscricao
52877
52885
52911
52907
52909

Processo Seletivo - Edital 196/2015 - IFMG Campus Sabara

SALA 01

Nome
ALINE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
AMANDA LUZIA DA SILVA
ANDREIA NARCISA DE MORAES SANTOS
ANTONIO CARLOS GARIBALDE DE SOUSA
BARBARA MOURAO ARANHA FREITAS
CAROLINA IZABELA DUTRA DE MIRANDA
ERICK GONTIJO COSTA
EDSON BERNARDES FERREIRA FILHO
FAIOSSANDER SUELA
FREDERICO LUIZ FERNANDES MARCELINO
GLAUCIA DE MORAIS SILVA
ADELINO FERREIRA
ANGELO FILOMENO PALHARES LEITE
ANTONIO AURELIO OLIVEIRA COSTA
CAMILA AMERICANO LANHOSO
CLAUDIO DE ABREU MACHADO CAMPOS
CYNTHIA MARIA COIMBRA
DEIVISSON OLIVEIRA SILVA
ERON DOS SANTOS REIS
ALESSANDRA DUARTE ROCHA
ALEXANDRE COSTA BARBOSA
AMANDA SILVESTRE VIANA
ANGELICA FALEIROS DA SILVA MAIA
BARBARA MARIA DE CARVALHO
BRENO ROCHA BARRIONI

BRUNA TORRES NEGREIROS CORDEIRO ANDRADE

CAROLINA MARIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
CASSIANO LINO DOS SANTOS COSTA

SALA 02

Nome

EVA DOS REIS ARAUJO BARBOSA

FERNANDA JUNIA APARECIDA TEIXEIRA DA CONCEICAO

GERALDO ANTONIO ALVES DE SOUSA

-ISIA REJANE GONCALVES CRUZ GUADALUPE DOS SANT(
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS BATISTA SOARES

Numero de Referéncia / Cargo - Cidade
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

Numero de Referéncia / Cargo - Cidade
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara



53041
52868
52897
52912
53011
52973
52876
52987
52898
53003
52880
52896
52965
53048
53016
53004
52862
52968
52990
52874
53000
52954
52900
52970

Inscrigdo
53033
52916
52942
53006
52890
52938
53002
52958
52920
52940
52919
52932
53022
52949

JOAO BATISTA MARTINS
KATIA ISLENE PEREIRA
JORGE ANTONIO COPATI CRISTALINO
LUCAS PRATES FIUZA
LUIZ BANDEIRA DE MELLO BRAGA
MARCELO LUIS PEREIRA ARAUJO
FERNANDO RUIZ ROSARIO
FLAVIA VIEIRA DE RESENDE
GABRIELLA MARIA LIMA BEZERRA
JOSE MARCIO SILVA BARBOSA
JULIANO DE CARVALHO FONSECA
LAIS BARBOSA PATROCINO
LEONARDO VIEIRA RODRIGUES
LUIS FERNANDO DE BARROS COSTA
LUZIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA
CHEISY DAIANA FREITAS MOREIRA
CLAUDIA MARIA DIAS PAES
DIEGO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA
EUSTAQUIO VIEIRA DA SILVA
FABIANA APARECIDA DA FONSECA
FERNANDA CRISTINA VEREDIANO
GREICE KELLE VIEGAS SARAIVA
HERCULANO VIEIRA DA SILVA
ISABEL SAGER BOLDT

SALA 03

Nome
LARISSA ALBERTTI RAMOS DE FREITAS
LUANA MOREIRA GALVAO

LUIZ EDUARDO RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA SOUZA

MAGNA PEREIRA
MARAIZA LABANCA CORREIA
MARCELO RODRIGUES BATISTA
MARIA RAQUEL DIAS SALES FERREIRA
MARY HELEN SATHLER SILVA
MARCO AURELIO DE FARIA BORGES
MARCOS ROBERTO DE ARAUJO
ROMEU YUKIO TAKEDA
ROMULO LIMA RESENDE
MAIRA DE SOUZA BORBA
MARIA CAROLINA STEPHANIE MOREIRA

1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara

1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara

1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara

1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

Numero de Referéncia / Cargo - Cidade
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara

1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara

1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara

1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara



52999
52977
52886
52980
52939
53005
52964
52926
52941
52960
52978
52945
53032
53023
53034

Numero
52884
53040
52869
52893
53007
53043
52875
52863
52925
52882
52899
52871
53001
53050
52944
52955
52953
52933
53025
53035
52901
52969
52975

NEUSA MARIA DA SILVA
ORCIONE APARECIDA VIEIRA PEREIRA
PEDRO ALEX RODRIGUES VIANA
PLINIO LUCIUS MARTHI RODRIGUES NASCIMENTO
RIZZIA SOARES ROCHA
RODRIGO CESAR THADEU BARROS PEREIRA
ISABELA MARIA LARA MOREIRA
JOAO OTAVIO DE SOUSA MENDES
JOSIENE RAMALHO TORTA
KELE CRISTINA FERREIRA DANTAS
KELISON RICARDO TEIXEIRA
KLECIA MORAIS DOS SANTOS
LAURA CIRIBELLI BORGES DOMINGUETE
LUDMILA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
MICHELLY MARTUCHELE SANTOS

SALA 04

Nome
NATHALIA DE AGUIAR FERREIRA CAMPOS
ROSINEIDE DA SILVA GOMES
SORAYA MARTINS PATROCINIO
SUELI CAMPOS PAIVA
VAILTON BATISTA
VANESSA CRISTINA DE JESUS
VICTOR HUGO BARBOSA RAMALHO
WALMIRA COSTA
ROQUE DINIZ DE SOUZA
RUI FERREIRA DA SILVA NETO
THAMIRES GUIMARAES SANTOS
WAGNER CARDOSO SOARES
RODRIGO REIS LASTRA CID
SOFIA RODRIGUES COUTINHO DOS SANTOS
THIAGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA ZOROASTRO
THIAGO TALMA ALVES RIBEIRO
TULIO SILVA DE PAULA
WANDERLEY FONSECA CLEMENTE
WELLINGTON ELIAS DE JESUS
WESLEY DE FARIA LEONEL
ZENILZO TEIXEIRA NOGUEIRA
MIRIANY AVELINO MOREIRA FERNANDEZ
NATALIA CRISTINA MARCELINO GONCALVES

1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara

Numero de Referéncia / Cargo - Cidade
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1028 / Area Lingua Portuguesa - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1029 / Area Eletronica e Informatica Basica - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1030 / Area Sociologia e Filosofia - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara



53031
52883
52989
53042
52864
52918

NATALIA ISABEL DE AZEVEDO LOPES
PAULA SANTANA BARBOSA
SANDRA REGINA SILVA
SILMARA RODRIGUES GARCIA
VANESA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
VOLNIR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara
1031 / Area Quimica - Sabara



